B 650.00 1/1 Robert Corliss ($ 1,467)   0.00 ($ 1,467)   0.00 0.00 0.00 5/1/2024 4/25/2025 0.00 100% sec 8

C 650.00 1/1 Vanessa Davis ($ 1,540)   0.00 ($ 1,540)   0.00 0.00 0.00 9/1/2023 9/25/2025 0.00 100% sec 8

Total Cinnabar 13,483.00 0.00 13,483.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rent Roll 3152025   |   9 Units on 2 Large Lots $1,800,000 19

9 U
nits on 2 Large Lots $1,800,000 | Financial Analysis

9
U

N
IT

S
O

N
 2

 L
AR

G
E

LO
TS

 $
1,

80
0,

00
0

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   9 Units on 2 Large Lots $1,800,000 21

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $161,796 99.6% $175,000 99.7%

Laundry Room Income $600 0.4% $600 0.3%

Gross Potential Income $162,396 $175,600

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $157,542 $170,350

Less Expenses $36,145 22.94% $36,145 21.21%

Net Operating Income $121,397 $134,205

Annual Debt Service $97,423 $97,423

Cash flow $23,974 $36,782

Debt Coverage Ratio 1.25 1.38

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $1,940 $216 $1,940 $216

Insurance $5,000 $556 $5,000 $556

Management Fee $12,555 $1,395 $12,555 $1,395

Electric $6,000 $667 $6,000 $667

Repairs & Maintenance $2,250 $250 $2,250 $250

Water / Sewer $2,000 $222 $2,000 $222

Landscaping $2,400 $267 $2,400 $267

Trash $4,000 $444 $4,000 $444

Total Operating Expense $36,145 $4,016 $36,145 $4,016

Annual Debt Service $97,423 $97,423

Expense / SF $7.91 $7.91

% of EGI 22.94% 21.21%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   9 Units on 2 Large Lots $1,800,000 22

GLOBAL
Price $1,800,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate 0.11000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 5.00%
Laundry Room Income 2.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Electric 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Water / Sewer 1.50%
Landscaping 1.50%
Trash 1.50%

PROPOSED FINANCING
Commercial Financng